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TIME TABLE FOR THE THIRD SEMESTER M.COM (CCSS - PG) REGULAR /
SUPPLEMENTARY / IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER 2019

(FOR THE CANDIDATES OF UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPARTMENTS)

 

Time of Examination : 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm (Except Friday)

                                         2.00 pm to 5.00 pm (On Friday)

                                                 2018 Admissions Only
Day & Date                             Name of Course

Thursday, 21st November 2019 MCIF 3C 11 - Financial Markets and Institutions 

Monday, 25th November 2019 MCIF 3C 12 - Business Communication 

Wednesday, 27th November 2019 MCIF 3C 13 - Research Methodology 

Friday, 29th November 2019 MCIF 3E 01 - Financial Strategy 

Monday, 2nd December 2019 MCIF 3E 02 - Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 

 

 

TIME TABLE FOR THE THIRD SEMESTER MBA (CCSS - PG) REGULAR /
SUPPLEMENTARY / IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER 2019

(FOR THE CANDIDATES OF UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPARTMENTS)

 

2016 Admissions Onwards

Day & Date Name of Course

Thursday, 21st November 2019 BUS 3C 17 – Advanced Strategic Management

Monday, 25th November 2019 BUS 3C 18 – Strategic Cost Management

Wednesday, 27th November 2019 BUS 3C 19 – Entrepreneurship Development & Project
Management

Friday, 29th November 2019 BUS3C 20 - Supply chain Management (Time 2:00 pm to 3:30 pm)

Monday, 2nd December 2019 BUS 3C 21 - Investment Management



Wednesday, 4th December 2019 BUS 3EM 01 - Consumer Behaviour and Marketing Research

Thursday, 5th December 2019 BUS 3EM 02 / IB 02 - Global Marketing Management

Friday, 6th December 2019 BUS 3EF 01 / IB 01 - International Finance

Monday, 9th December 2019 BUS 3EH 01 - Managing Self and Others

Tuesday, 10th December 2019 BUS 3EH 02 - Performance Management

Wednesday, 11th December 2019 BUS 3EM 04 - Brand Management

 

                                                                 Dr. C C Babu

                                                CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


